
International Gamco, Inc.

800-524-2626
www.intlgamco.com

TM

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations,
we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any
particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves
that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.
Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual
prize greater than $500 or less than a 65% player payout and
progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania,
Louisiana, and Mississippi.

©2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 11-13-09

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN
MULTIPLE WINNERS

©2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. • OMAHA, NE ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 11-12-09

IG1085CH

FORM
1085CH

$$202044 $$202044 $$204$$202044 $$151555 $$150
$$101022 $$101022 $$10100$$101000 $$101000 $$10100
$$101000 $$101000 $$55

$$5050 $$2$$44$$55

$204 $204 $204$204 $155 $150
$102 $102 $100$100 $100 $100
$100 $100 $55

$50 $2$4$5

2 WINNERS

2 WINNERS
202 WINNERS

9 WINNERS
5 WINNERS

5 WINNERS

©2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED FORM 1085CH

$100
$100
$50

$5
$4
$2

9 WINNERS

9 WINNERS

4 WINNERS

4 WINNERS

9 WINNERS

204 WINNERS

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIP LE W INNERS

$1

2 0 4$

TM

ALL WINNING AMOUNTS
SHOWN IN TICKET WINDOW

Double
Lucky 7’s™



Double Lucky 7’s™ MN Extended Payouts

11-13-09

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

2,450

DOUBLE LUCKY 7'S FORM 1085CD/$1.00

2,450

$2,450.00

$2,450.00

4
4
4
2
2
4

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00

$ 400.00
400.00
400.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

$1,800.00

$1,800.00

$650.00

$650.00
73.47%

10-27-09

73.47%

6 DEALS PER CASE

18 Winners $100.00 $1,800.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

2,646

DOUBLE LUCKY 7'S FORM 1085AN/$1.00

2,646

$2,646.00

$2,646.00

7
3
4
2
5

344

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
10.00
2.00

$ 700.00
300.00
200.00
100.00
50.00

688.00
$2,038.00

$2,038.00

$608.00

$608.00
77.02%

10-27-09

77.02%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
1
8
4
2
2
1
4

331

Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners

$160.00
150.00
100.00
50.00
12.00
10.00
6.00
4.00
2.00

$ 160.00
150.00
800.00
200.00
24.00
20.00
6.00

16.00
662.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

DOUBLE LUCKY 7'S FORM 1085AY/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

8
8
5
5
9

189

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
5.00
2.00

$ 800.00
800.00
250.00
125.00
45.00

378.00
$2,398.00

$2,398.00

$787.00

$787.00
75.29%

10-27-09

75.29%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
1
2
7
1
3
2
1
1
1
1

180

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners

$204.00
175.00
150.00
105.00
102.00
100.00
60.00
50.00
25.00
15.00
10.00
7.00
4.00
2.00

$ 408.00
175.00
150.00
105.00
204.00
700.00
60.00

150.00
50.00
15.00
10.00
7.00
4.00

360.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,038

DOUBLE LUCKY 7'S FORM 1085CJ/$1.00

3,038

$3,038.00

$3,038.00

9
8
4
9
9

223

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
2.00
2.00
1.00

$ 900.00
800.00
200.00
18.00
18.00

223.00
$2,159.00

$2,159.00

$879.00

$879.00
71.07%

10-27-09

71.07%

5 DEALS PER CASE

3
1
1
4
5
1
2
1
4
5

211

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners

$202.00
150.00
102.00
101.00
100.00
52.00
51.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
1.00

$ 606.00
150.00
102.00
404.00
500.00
52.00

102.00
6.00

16.00
10.00

211.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

DOUBLE LUCKY 7'S FORM 1085AU/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

8
8
5
5
9

326

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
25.00
10.00

1.00

$ 800.00
800.00
250.00
125.00

90.00
326.00

$2,391.00

$2,391.00

$794.00

$794.00
75.07%

10-27-09

75.07%

5 DEALS PER CASE

3
1
1
1
2
5
1
3
1
2
1
1
1

321

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners

$200.00
175.00
150.00
110.00
101.00
100.00

70.00
50.00
30.00
25.00
20.00
11.00

2.00
1.00

$ 600.00
175.00
150.00
110.00
202.00
500.00

70.00
150.00

30.00
50.00
20.00
11.00

2.00
321.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

DOUBLE LUCKY 7'S FORM 1085CH/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

9
9
4
4
9

204

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
5.00
4.00
2.00

$ 900.00
900.00
200.00
20.00
36.00

408.00
$2,464.00

$2,464.00

$672.00

$672.00
78.57%

10-27-09

78.57%

5 DEALS PER CASE

4
1
1
2
6
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

197

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners

$204.00
155.00
150.00
102.00
100.00
55.00
50.00
12.00
8.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
2.00

$ 816.00
155.00
150.00
204.00
600.00
55.00
50.00
12.00
8.00
6.00

10.00
4.00

394.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,234

DOUBLE LUCKY 7'S FORM 1085AQ/$1.00

3,234

$3,234.00

$3,234.00

6
6
6
4
1
1

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner

$100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
50.00

$ 600.00
600.00
600.00
400.00
50.00
50.00

$2,300.00

$2,300.00

$934.00

$934.00
71.12%

10-27-09

71.12%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
2

15
2

Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners

$300.00
200.00
100.00
50.00

$ 300.00
400.00

1,500.00
100.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,920

DOUBLE LUCKY 7'S FORM 1085BA/$1.00

3,920

$3,920.00

$3,920.00

8
8
4
5
9

363

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$200.00
100.00
50.00
5.00
1.00
1.00

$1,600.00
800.00
200.00
25.00
9.00

363.00
$2,997.00

$2,997.00

$923.00

$923.00
76.45%

10-27-09

76.45%

4 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
5
1
3
2
1
2
1
2
3
2

354

Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$300.00
205.00
200.00
150.00
101.00
100.00
52.00
50.00
10.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

$ 600.00
205.00

1,000.00
150.00
303.00
200.00
52.00

100.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
4.00

354.00

18
CASES DEALSOR

14
CASES DEALSOR

17
CASES DEALSOR

17
CASES DEALSOR

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$2.00

$2.00

2,450

DOUBLE LUCKY 7'S FORM 1085BF/$2.00

2,450

$4,900.00

$4,900.00

8
8
8
2

20
238

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$200.00
100.00
50.00
10.00
4.00
4.00

$1,600.00
800.00
400.00
20.00
80.00

952.00
$3,852.00

$3,852.00

$1,048.00

$1,048.00
78.61%

10-27-09

78.61%

6 DEALS PER CASE

2
8
6
2
8
4

226

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$250.00
200.00
100.00
60.00
12.00
8.00
4.00

$ 500.00
1,600.00

600.00
120.00
96.00
32.00

904.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$2.00

$2.00

3,234

DOUBLE LUCKY 7'S FORM 1085BK/$2.00

3,234

$6,468.00

$6,468.00

9
14
3
9
7

239

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$300.00
100.00
50.00
10.00
10.00
2.00

$2,700.00
1,400.00

150.00
90.00
70.00

478.00
$4,888.00

$4,888.00

$1,580.00

$1,580.00
75.57%

10-27-09

75.57%

5 DEALS PER CASE

7
2
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
6
4

224

Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners

$402.00
300.00
220.00
200.00
120.00
100.00
70.00
50.00
40.00
10.00
4.00
2.00

$2,814.00
600.00
220.00
200.00
120.00
200.00
70.00

100.00
40.00
60.00
16.00

448.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$2.00

$2.00

3,969

DOUBLE LUCKY 7'S FORM 1085BQ/$2.00

3,969

$7,938.00

$7,938.00

8
4
4
4

10
252

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$500.00
250.00
100.00
50.00
4.00
2.00

$4,000.00
1,000.00

400.00
200.00
40.00

504.00
$6,144.00

$6,144.00

$1,794.00

$1,794.00
77.40%

10-27-09

77.40%

4 DEALS PER CASE

8
2
2
4

10
252

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$500.00
350.00
250.00
100.00

4.00
2.00

$4,000.00
700.00
500.00
400.00
40.00

504.00

18
CASES DEALSOR

16
CASES DEALSOR

20
CASES DEALSOR

17
CASES DEALSOR

18
CASES DEALSOR

17
CASES DEALSOR

16
CASES DEALSOR


