

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations, we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.

Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual prize greater than \$500 or less than a 65% player payout and progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania, Louisiana, and Mississippi.

©2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 11-13-09



Double Lucky 7's™ MN Extended Payouts



CASES OR DEALS



OSTE	7
(218 °s)	
2	_
VN	7

ORI	DEF
CASESO	PDE



CASES OR DEALS



CASES OR DEALS



Double Lucky 7's	FORM 10850	CD/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 2,450 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00	\$2,450.00
4 Winners @ 4 Winners @	\$100.00\$ 100.00	400.00
4 Winners @ 2 Winners @	100.00	400.00
2 Winners @ 4 Winners @	100.00	200.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT	73.47%	\$1,800.00
GROSS PROFI	I \$	650.00

6 DEALS PER CASE		
EXTEN	DED PA	YOUT
TAKES IN: 2,	450 @ \$1.00	\$2,450.00
PAYS OUT: 18 Winners	@ \$100.00	\$1.800.00
DEFINITE PAYOU		
GROSS PRO	FIT	\$650.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN M	IULTIPLE WINNERS	10-27-09

1	Double Lucky 7's FORM 1085AN/\$1.00
	TAKES IN: 2,646 @ \$1.00 \$2,646.00 PAYS OUT:
	7 Winners @ \$100.00 \$700.00 3 Winners @ 100.00 300.00 4 Winners @ 50.00 200.00 2 Winners @ 50.00 100.00 5 Winners @ 10.00 50.00 344 Winners @ 2.00 688.00
1	DEFINITE PAYOUT 77.02%\$2,038.00 GROSS PROFIT\$608.00

DEFINITE PATOUT 77.0270	. ψ2,000.00
GROSS PROFIT	\$608.00
5 DEALS PER CASE	
EXTENDED PAY	OUT
TAKES IN: 2,646 @ \$1.00	. \$2,646.00
DAVE OUT	
1 Winner @ \$160.00	.\$ 160.00
1 Winner @ 150.00	
1 Winner @ \$160.00 1 Winner @ 150.00 8 Winners @ 100.00 4 Winners @ 50.00 2 Winners @ 12.00 2 Winners @ 10.00	
4 Winners @ 50.00	
2 Winners @ 12.00	24.00
2 Winners @ 10.00	20.00
2 Winners @ 10.00 1 Winner @ 6.00	
4 Winners @ 4.00	
4 Winners @ 4.00 331 Winners @ 2.00	000.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 77.02%	
GROSS PROFIT	\$608.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS	10-27-09

Double Lucky 7's	FORM 1085C	J/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,038 @ PAYS OUT:	\$1.00 \$3	3,038.00
9 Winners @ \$	100.00\$	900.00
4 Winners @ 9 Winners @	50.00	
9 Winners @ 223 Winners @	2.00 1.00	18.00 223.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 71 GROSS PROFIT.		2,159.00 879 .00
5 DEALS PER CASE	Фо	079.00

223 Winners @ 1.00	
DEFINITE PAYOUT 71.07%	. \$2,159.00
GROSS PROFIT	\$879.00
5 DEALS PER CASE	
EXTENDED PAY	OUT
TAKES IN: 3,038 @ \$1.00 PAYS OUT:	. \$3,038.00
3 Winners @ \$202.00 1 Winner @ 150.00 1 Winner @ 102.00 4 Winners @ 101.00 5 Winners @ 100.00	150.00 102.00 404.00 500.00 52.00 102.00 6.00 16.00 10.00 211.00
NY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS	10-27-09

Double Luc	ky 7's	FORM 1	085AU/\$1.00
TAKES IN: PAYS OUT:	3,185	@ \$1.00	\$3,185.00
8 Winne 8 Winne 5 Winne	ers @	\$100.00 100.00 50.00 25.00 10.00	\$ 800.00 800.00 250.00 125.00 90.00 326.00
DEFINITE PAY	YOUT 7	5.07%	\$2,391.00
5 DEALS PER CAS			φ/34.00
EXTE	NDE	D PA	TUOY
TAKES IN:	3,185	@ \$1.00	\$3,185.00
PAYS OUT: 3 Winne 1 Winne	rs @ : r @	\$200.00 175.00	\$ 600.00 175.00

EXTE	NDED PA	YOUT
TAKES IN:	3,185 @ \$1.00	\$3,185.00
GROSS PF	@ 175.00 @ 150.00 @ 110.00 @ 110.00 @ 101.00 @ 70.00 @ 70.00 @ 30.00 @ 30.00 @ 20.00 @ 20.00 @ 2.00 @ 1.00 @ 1.00 @ 0.00	\$794.00
ORDI	ER	

20STES 17 C

ORDER CASES OR DEALS

TAKES IN: 3,188
PAYS OUT:
8 Winners @
8 Winners @
5 Winners @
9 Winners @
189 Winners @

Double Lucky 7's FORM 1085A

DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.29%......

GROSS PROFIT.....

3,185 @ \$1.00 \$3

\$100.00 100.00 50.00 25.00 5.00 2.00



//Ц	_/	CASES
Y/\$1.00		Double Lucky 7's FORM 1085
3,185.00	7	TAKES IN: 3,136 @ \$1.00 PAYS OUT:
800.00 800.00 250.00 125.00		9 Winners @ \$100.00 9 Winners @ 100.00 4 Winners @ 50.00 4 Winners @ 5.00
45.00 378.00	1	9 Winners @ 4.00 204 Winners @ 2.00
2,398.00	61	DEFINITE PAYOUT 78.57%

\$2,398.00

\$787.00

10-27-09

5 DEALS PER GASE	
EXTENDED PAY	OUT
TAKES IN: 3,185 @ \$1.00	\$3,185.00
PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ \$204.00	\$ 408.00 175.00 150.00 105.00 204.00 700.00 60.00 150.00
1 Winner @ 15.00 1 Winner @ 10.00 1 Winner @ 7.00 1 Winner @ 4.00	15.00 10.00 7.00 4.00
180 Winners @ 2.00	
DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.29% GROSS PROFIT	\$2,398.00 \$787.00
unoss i noi ii	φ101.00



5 DEALS PER CASE

PAYS OUT: 4 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @

Winners @ Winners @ Winner @ Winner @ Winner @ Winner @ Winners @

Winner @ Winner @ Winners @ Winner @

1 Winner @ 4.00 197 Winners @ 2.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 78.57%

GROSS PROFIT.....

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

GROSS PROFIT.....

ASES OR DEALS	2 16 PANE
OUBLE LUCKY 7's	FORM 10850

SES	DEAL	.s_		6 S		
BLE L U	скү 7'з	FOI	RM 10	085CH	I/\$1.00	
S IN:	3,136	6 @ \$1	.00	\$3	,136.00	
9 Winr	ners @	\$100	.00	\$	900.00	

\$100.00 \$
100.00 \$
50.00 \$
4.00 \$
2.00 \$

3,136 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00

900.00 900.00 200.00 20.00 36.00 408.00

\$2,464.00

\$672.00

204.00 600.00 55.00 50.00 12.00 8.00 6.00 10.00 4.00

394.00 \$2 464.00

\$672.00

		T
CASES	OR DEAL	5
Double I	ucvy 7'c	EU

TAKES IN:

PAYS OUT:
6 Winners @
6 Winners @
6 Winners @
4 Winners @
1 Winner @
1 Winner @



3,234 @ \$1.00......

\$100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 50.00 50.00

DEFINITE PAYOUT 71.12%.....

A	γ,		;
1	7	Double Lucky 7's	s FORM 1085BA/\$1.00
		TAKES IN: 3,920 PAYS OUT:	0 @ \$1.00 \$3,920.00
	-	8 Winners @ 8 Winners @	\$200.00 \$1,600.00 100.00 800.00
	7	4 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 9 Winners @	50.00 200.00 5.00 25.00 1.00 9.00
		363 Winners @	1.00 363.00

GROSS PROFIT\$934.00 5 DEALS PER CASE	, 	4 DEA
EXTENDED PAYOUT TAKES IN: 3,234 @ \$1.00 \$3,234.00		TAKE PAYS
PAYS OUT: 1 Winner @ \$300.00\$ 300.00 2 Winners @ 200.00 400.00 15 Winners @ 100.001,500.00 2 Winners @ 50.00100.00	ファ	;
DEFINITE PAYOUT 71.12% \$2,300.00 GROSS PROFIT \$934.00	_	:
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS 10-27-09	フ	0.5

600.00 600.00 600.00 400.00

50.00 50.00

\$2.300.00

7	PAYS OUT: 8 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 9 Winners @ 363 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT GROSS PROFI	76.45%	\$2.997.00
	4 DEALS PER CASE		
	TAKES IN: 3.920) @ \$1.00	
	PAYS QUT:	\$300.00 205.00 200.00 150.00 101.00 101.00 52.00 50.00 10.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 1.00	
7	GROSS PROFI		
	ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MILITIE	PLF WINNERS	10-27-09





	CASES OR DEALS
BF/\$2.00	Double Lucky 7's FORM 1085BK/\$2.00



—Окі	DEK-
CASES	R DEALS





ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

Double Lucky 7's	FORM 1	085BF/\$2.00
TAKES IN: 2,450 @ PAYS OUT:	② \$2.00	\$4,900.00
8 Winners @ \$	200.00 100.00	\$1,600.00 800.00
8 Winners @	50.00	400.00 20.00
	4.00	80.00 952.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 78	3.61%	\$3,852.00
GROSS PROFIT . 6 DEALS PER CASE		\$1,048.00
EVTENDE	D DA	VOLIT

EXTENDED PAY	YOUT
TAKES IN: 2,450 @ \$2.00	\$4,900.00
PAYS OUT:	# F00.00
2 Winners @ \$250.00 8 Winners @ 200.00	\$ 500.00
6 Winners @ 100.00	600.00
2 Winners @ 60.00 8 Winners @ 12.00 4 Winners @ 8.00	120.00
8 Winners @ 12.00	96.00
4 Winners @ 8.00 226 Winners @ 4.00	32.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 78.61%	\$3,03∠.UU
GROSS PROFIT	
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS	10-27-09

	3,234	@ \$2.00	\$	6,468.00
PAYS OUT: 9 Winne	ers @	\$300.00	\$	2,700.00
14 Winne 3 Winne		100.00		1,400.00
9 Winne		10.00		90.00
7 Winne 239 Winne	ers @	10.00		70.00 478.00
DEFINITE PA				
GROSS P	ROFIT	Γ Γ	\$1	58N NN
5 DEALS PER CAS			φ.,	000.00
EXTE	NDI	ED P	AYO	TUC
	3,234	@ \$2.00	\$	6,468.00
PAYS OUT: 7 Winne	rs @	\$402.00	•	2,814.00
2 Winne	rs @	300.00		600.00
1 Winne 1 Winne				220.00 200.00
1 Winne	r @	120.00		120.00
2 Winne 1 Winne				200.00 70.00
2 Winne	rs @	50.00		100.00
1 Winne 6 Winne		40.00		40.00 60.00
4 Winne	rs @			16.00
224 Winne		2.00		448.00
DEFINITE PA	YOUT 7	75.57%	\$	4.888.00
	DOELL	г	⊕ 4	E00 00
ANY CARD MAY CONT	ROFI1	Γ	\$1,	5 80.00

4	CASES OR DEALS
	Double Lucky 7's FORM 1085BQ/\$2.00
	TAKES IN: 3,969 @ \$2.00 \$7,938.00 PAYS OUT:
7	8 Winners @ \$500.00 \$4,000.00 4 Winners @ 250.00 1,000.00 4 Winners @ 100.00 400.00 4 Winners @ 50.00 200.00 10 Winners @ 4.00 40.00 252 Winners @ 2.00 504.00
	10 Winners @ 4.00 40.00 252 Winners @ 2.00 504.00
	DEFINITE PAYOUT 77.40%\$6,144.00 GROSS PROFIT\$1,794.00
-	4 DEALS PER CASE EXTENDED PAYOUT
	TAKES IN: 3,969 @ \$2.00 \$7,938.00 PAYS OUT: 8 Winners @ \$500.00 \$4.000.00

	DAY (O. OLUT		 , , ,
	PAYS OUT:		
	8 Winners @	\$500.00	 64.000.00
	2 Winners @	350.00	 700.00
2	2 Winners @	250.00	 500.00
4	4 Winners @	100.00	 400.00
4	4 Winners @	100.00	 400.00
	10 Winners @	4.00	 40.00
	10 Winners @ 252 Winners @	2.00	 504.00
>	DEFINITE PAYOUT	77.40%	 6,144.00
	GROSS PROFI		
	ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTI	PLE WINNERS	10-27-09
7	// / / // /		